
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Sperling R EE 106006 AA
2 T: 90 90Hall CL EE 103805 AA
2 T: 90 90Marlow J EE 98053 AA
4 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 AA
4 T: 87 87Bartlett M EE 124451 AA
4 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 AA
8 T: 85 85Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
9 T: 84 84Cockerill D EE 69609 AA
9 T: 84 84Ivey M EE 98457 AA
11 T: 83 83Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
11 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 AA
13 T: 82 82Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
14 T: 80 80Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA

Yes15 T: 79 79Mennie D EE 113616 AA
15 T: 79 79Walker BR EE 133625 AA
17 T: 77 77Sumner C EE 88963 AA
17 T: 77 77Woollard B EE 123128 AA
19 T: 76 76Harknett B EE 127351 AA
20 T: 70 70Harrison C EE 133579 AA
21 T: 66 66Cousins N EE 104365 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Grimble M EE 111701 A
1 T: 88 88Wolverson M EE 133708 A
3 T: 87 87Hardwick S EE 131946 A
4 T: 86 86Harris C EE 127753 A
5 T: 84 84Garner D EE 127501 A
5 T: 84 84Matthews D EE 123743 A

Yes5 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 A
8 T: 82 82Wolverson D EE 131651 A
9 T: 81 81Fisher LJ EE 133926 A

Yes10 T: 80 80Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 A
10 T: 80 80Higgs A EE 125603 A

Yes12 T: 79 79Freeman P EE 105062 A
12 T: 79 79Marlow M EE 98152 A
14 T: 78 78Gill L EE 127545 A

Yes14 T: 78 78Pryce DH EE 61653 A
16 T: 77 77Cook A EE 4730 A
16 T: 77 77Grant N EE 127837 A
16 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 A
19 T: 76 76Ferris M EE 121274 A
20 T: 75 75Simpson J EE 129881 A
21 T: 74 74Jakes D EE 139907 A
21 T: 74 74Nesbitt P EE 127251 A

Yes21 T: 74 74Taylor SC EE 85402 A
21 T: 74 74Thompson GM EE 109037 A
21 T: 74 74Wright B EE 127264 A
26 T: 73 73Clarke SB EE 100572 A
27 T: 71 71Thomas S EE 35750 A
28 T: 70 70Conway S EE 130471 A
28 T: 70 70De Mulder R EE 109563 A

Yes30 T: 69 69Lamb C EE 123008 A
31 T: 68 68De Mulder J EE 109562 A

Yes31 T: 68 68Pardoe P EE 120247 A
33 T: 62 62Chester SE EE 83228 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82Cookson L EE 117253 B
2 T: 80 80Moore DL EE 127625 B
2 T: 80 80Richards N EE 118313 B
4 T: 79 79Veitch MA EE 82881 B
5 T: 76 76Corkram L EE 69370 B
5 T: 76 76Grayson L EE 119965 B
5 T: 76 76Hume G EE 90811 B
8 T: 74 74Fallon P EE 101569 B
8 T: 74 74Palfreman S EE 124011 B
10 T: 73 73Gower SR EE 114774 B
10 T: 73 73Jones S EE 71928 B
10 T: 73 73May S EE 134768 B

Yes10 T: 73 73Morgan M EE 141164 B*
10 T: 73 73Mortimer C EE 130317 B
15 T: 71 71Mackey J EE 139906 B
15 T: 71 71Tibbles P EE 138793 B
17 T: 70 70Eduljee RC EE 34242 B

Yes17 T: 70 70Fox PA EE 62465 B
Yes19 T: 68 68Mills J EE 102323 B

20 T: 67 67Cooke JA EE 107641 B
20 T: 67 67Woodward NJ EE 82564 B
22 T: 65 65Gale DG EE 27617 B
23 T: 64 64Spademan J EE 125159 B

Yes24 T: 63 63Owen F EE 123127 B
25 T: 61 61Pinnegar D EE 131531 B

Yes26 T: 59 59Ferguson S EE 129736 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75Carson M EE 111256 C
2 T: 74 74Lagoudis S EE 139129 C
3 T: 69 69Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
4 T: 68 68Brooksbank G EE 139701 C
4 T: 68 68Wells M EE 113318 C

Yes6 T: 65 65Cooke JF EE 94786 C
6 T: 65 65Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes8 T: 64 64Cooke SB EE 94787 C
8 T: 64 64Turner AG EE 140373 C
8 T: 64 64Vas D EE 140952 C
11 T: 63 63Harknett R EE 129960 C

Yes11 T: 63 63TURNER J EE 141722 C*
13 T: 60 60Robinson S EE 136870 C
14 T: 59 59Goodenough A EE 140637 C
14 T: 59 59Rody GHR EE 136269 C
16 T: 55 55Hobday N EE 129948 C

Yes17 T: 54 54Walker PJ EE 117074 C
18 T: 53 53Edden T EE 131850 C
18 T: 53 53Spademan PD EE 49973 C

Yes20 T: 52 52DAVIES S EE 141792 C*
Yes21 T: 49 49Goulbourne C EE 125871 C*
Yes22 T: 47 47Goulbourne C EE 131145 C*

22 T: 47 47HAYNES M EE 141725 C*
22 T: 47 47Turner GAT EE 141312 C*

Yes25 T: 45 45Dodsworth A EE 112237 C*
25 T: 45 45Edden R EE 131851 C
25 T: 45 45Russell A EE 138879 C

Yes28 T: 44 44OSTLUND T EE 141488 C*
Yes29 T: 40 40Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes30 T: 22 22Franklin C EE 136310 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 47 47Goulbourne C EE 131145 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Wolverson M EE 133708 JNR
2 T: 86 86Harris C EE 127753 JNR
3 T: 77 77Woollard B EE 123128 JNR

Yes4 T: 49 49Goulbourne C EE 125871 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
2 T: 76 76Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
3 T: 70 70De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY

Yes4 T: 64 64Cooke SB EE 94787 LDY
5 T: 63 63Harknett R EE 129960 LDY
6 T: 55 55Hobday N EE 129948 LDY
7 T: 53 53Spademan PD EE 49973 LDY

Yes8 T: 49 49Goulbourne C EE 125871 LDY
Yes9 T: 47 47Goulbourne C EE 131145 LDY
Yes10 T: 22 22Franklin C EE 136310 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
2 T: 90 90Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
3 T: 88 88Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
4 T: 87 87Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
4 T: 87 87Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
4 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
7 T: 85 85Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
8 T: 84 84Cockerill D EE 69609 SNR
8 T: 84 84Garner D EE 127501 SNR
8 T: 84 84Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
8 T: 84 84Matthews D EE 123743 SNR

Yes8 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
13 T: 83 83Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
13 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
15 T: 82 82Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
15 T: 82 82Wolverson D EE 131651 SNR
17 T: 81 81Fisher LJ EE 133926 SNR

Yes18 T: 80 80Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 SNR
18 T: 80 80Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
18 T: 80 80Moore DL EE 127625 SNR
18 T: 80 80Richards N EE 118313 SNR

Yes22 T: 79 79Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
Yes22 T: 79 79Mennie D EE 113616 SNR

22 T: 79 79Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
22 T: 79 79Walker BR EE 133625 SNR
26 T: 78 78Gill L EE 127545 SNR
27 T: 77 77Grant N EE 127837 SNR
27 T: 77 77Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
29 T: 76 76Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
29 T: 76 76Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
29 T: 76 76Hume G EE 90811 SNR
32 T: 75 75Carson M EE 111256 SNR
32 T: 75 75Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
34 T: 74 74Jakes D EE 139907 SNR
34 T: 74 74Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
34 T: 74 74Nesbitt P EE 127251 SNR
34 T: 74 74Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
34 T: 74 74Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
34 T: 74 74Wright B EE 127264 SNR
40 T: 73 73Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
40 T: 73 73Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
40 T: 73 73Jones S EE 71928 SNR
40 T: 73 73May S EE 134768 SNR

Yes40 T: 73 73Morgan M EE 141164 SNR
40 T: 73 73Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR
46 T: 71 71Mackey J EE 139906 SNR
46 T: 71 71Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
48 T: 70 70Conway S EE 130471 SNR
48 T: 70 70Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
50 T: 69 69Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR

Yes50 T: 69 69Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
52 T: 68 68Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
52 T: 68 68De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
54 T: 67 67Cooke JA EE 107641 SNR
54 T: 67 67Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 66 66Cousins N EE 104365 SNR
57 T: 65 65Smith G EE 136357 SNR
58 T: 64 64Spademan J EE 125159 SNR
58 T: 64 64Turner AG EE 140373 SNR
58 T: 64 64Vas D EE 140952 SNR

Yes61 T: 63 63TURNER J EE 141722 SNR
62 T: 61 61Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR
63 T: 59 59Goodenough A EE 140637 SNR
63 T: 59 59Rody GHR EE 136269 SNR

Yes65 T: 54 54Walker PJ EE 117074 SNR
66 T: 53 53Edden T EE 131850 SNR

Yes67 T: 52 52DAVIES S EE 141792 SNR
68 T: 47 47HAYNES M EE 141725 SNR
68 T: 47 47Turner GAT EE 141312 SNR
70 T: 45 45Edden R EE 131851 SNR
70 T: 45 45Russell A EE 138879 SNR

Yes72 T: 44 44OSTLUND T EE 141488 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 VET
1 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 82 82Cookson L EE 117253 VET
4 T: 80 80Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
5 T: 79 79Marlow M EE 98152 VET

Yes6 T: 78 78Pryce DH EE 61653 VET
7 T: 77 77Cook A EE 4730 VET
7 T: 77 77Leonard T EE 88361 VET
9 T: 76 76Ferris M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 74 74Fallon P EE 101569 VET

Yes10 T: 74 74Taylor SC EE 85402 VET
12 T: 71 71Thomas S EE 35750 VET
13 T: 70 70Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET

Yes13 T: 70 70Fox PA EE 62465 VET
Yes15 T: 68 68Mills J EE 102323 VET
Yes15 T: 68 68Pardoe P EE 120247 VET

15 T: 68 68Wells M EE 113318 VET
Yes18 T: 65 65Cooke JF EE 94786 VET

18 T: 65 65Gale DG EE 27617 VET
Yes20 T: 63 63Owen F EE 123127 VET

21 T: 62 62Chester SE EE 83228 VET
22 T: 60 60Robinson S EE 136870 VET

Yes23 T: 59 59Ferguson S EE 129736 VET
Yes24 T: 45 45Dodsworth A EE 112237 VET
Yes25 T: 40 40Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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